
4 days of Limburg - Day 1
Brouwhuisseheide 12.8.2023

Omega

Mark STEENSSENS
Balise 10
Omloop : M50
Afstand : 7020m
Tijd : 1:14:50 (10'40"/km)

16/22 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Roland VAN LOON 0:50:31
2. Koen NEYENS 0:50:45
3. Olivier DE SMUL 0:54:14

1. 31 00:03:16 239m 13'40"/km
2. 45 00:04:23 00:07:39 272m 16'07"/km
3. 78 00:04:11 00:11:50 456m 9'10"/km
4. 81 00:05:24 00:17:14 578m 9'21"/km
5. 84 00:07:02 00:24:16 639m 11'00"/km
6. 87 00:02:59 00:27:15 194m 15'23"/km
7. 83 00:01:52 00:29:07 173m 10'47"/km
8. 94 00:11:58 00:41:05 1293m 9'15"/km
9. 98 00:05:56 00:47:01 556m 10'40"/km

10. 99 00:01:11 00:48:12 91m 13'00"/km
11. 58 00:03:21 00:51:33 300m 11'10"/km
12. 73 00:03:55 00:55:28 388m 10'06"/km
13. 36 00:05:36 01:01:04 564m 9'56"/km
14. 33 00:01:13 01:02:17 94m 12'57"/km
15. 56 00:05:33 01:07:50 556m 9'59"/km
16. 53 00:04:33 01:12:23 301m 15'07"/km
17. 51 00:02:05 01:14:28 135m 15'26"/km
18. 999 00:00:22 01:14:50 98m 3'44"/km
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